C-
AL
LV
IE
W
C-ALLVIEW
High Speed Rugged Pan / Tilt Cameras
GANZ IS PART OF THE CBC FAMILY

option to use Wide Dynamic Range (WDR) and mosaic privacy
masks.
Ordering Codes:
C-ADN3X18YPT-W     1/4" Day/Night PTZ camera,18:1, White
C-ADN3X18YPT-B      1/4" Day/Night PTZ camera,18:1, Black
C-ADN3X36YPT-W   1/4" Day/Night PTZ Camera, 36:1, White
C-ADN3X36YPT-B    1/4" Day/Night PTZ Camera, 36:1, Black
C-
AL
LV
IE